m SRM &£

ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE SRM

(Affiliated to the University of Madras), (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)
Kattankulathur, Chengalpattu Dist - 603203

NAAC - CYCLE 1

(2016-2021)

‘MM““

CRITERION II

TEACHING-LEARNING AND EVALUATION

2.2.2 STAFF DETAILS 2020-2021




Fax

Website

1 491 44 - 2745 1487
© www.srmasc.ac.in

B Off : +91 44 - 27454862
+91 44 - 27454863
E-mail ; srmartsandscience@yahoo.co.in

SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(A UNIT OF VALLIAMMAI SOCIETY)

KATTANKULATHUR — 603 203, KANCHEEPURAM DIST.
Approved by the Government of Tamil Nadu & Affiliated to the University of Madras

Dr. R. VASUDEVARAJ, M.Com., M.Phil., B.Ed., MBA, Ph.D.

[~ IS e N I S

— = — \O
N - O

8]

NN RN N RN — = — = e
N A WK — OOV I KN PB~ULU

26

Principal

LIST OF TEACHING STAFF —2020 — 2021

Dr. R. VASUDEVARAJ

Mr. K. SIVA SANKAR

Mrs. R. KALPANA

Mr. R. GUNASEKARAN

Dr. K. JANAGARRAJ

Mrs. A.S. SUKANYA

Mr. A. NANTHA KUMAR
Mr. K. MATHIYAZHAGAN
Dr. K. SUNDARARAJ

Mr. V. GANESAMOORTHY
Dr. J. MUNUSAMY

Mrs. M. MANJULA

Dr. K. KAMALAKRISHNAN
Ms. S. RAMA

Mr. S. BALAMURUGAN
Mr. M.K. VIJAYARAGHAVAN
Mrs. N. UMA MAHESWARI
Dr. B. ARIRUDRAN

Mrs. A. THENMOZHI

Mrs. M. HEMALATHA

Dr. R. ARUNA

Dr. S JAYAKUMAR

Dr. M. YUVARAI

Dr. G. DURAI MUTHU MANI
Dr. G. PARTHIBAN

Mr. R KARTHIKEYAN

Mrs. S. JAYASREE

Mr. S. SIVAKUMAR

Mr. V. SRINIVASAN

Mrs. T. SUJIATHA JAYAKRISHNAN

Dr. K. SARAVANANATHAN
Mr. M. RAMESH

Mr. P. LOGANATHAN

Dr. A. JAYASUDHA

Mr. T. PRABAKAR

Mrs. V. PRIYALAKSHMI
Mr. S. SELVAKUMAR

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Mrs. R. RATHIDEVI

Mrs. V. MALATHI

Mrs. S. SAHAYA SUGIRTHA CINDRELLA
Dr. K. PRIYA

Mrs. V. SHOBA

Mrs. T.S. VASUGHI

Dr. D.R. JIJI MOL

Mr. G. INBASAGARAN

Mrs. V.S.PADMAVATHY
Mr. D. GRITTO

Mr. M. KANNAN

Mrs. K. NANDHINI

Mrs. D. BHUVANESWARI
Mr. M. SUDHARSAN

Mr. K. PRAKASH

Mrs. M. SARANIYA

Mrs. E. LAKSHMI

Mrs. S. SUBHA

Dr. 0.V. RAVIKUMAR

Dr. K. ABIRAMI

Mrs. N. PRABA

Dr. S. AKILA

Dr. A. KALIDOSS

Dr. K. SUDHARSAN

Ms. G. AKSHAYA

Mr. P. HORSLEY SOLOMON
Mrs. D. SUDHADEVI

Mr. T. ASHOK

Mr. R. MOHAMED ARFAYEEN
Mrs. A. SEETHAI

Dr. P. SATHEESH BABU

Dr. B. DON BOSCO

Dr. V. NAVANEETHA KANNAN
Mrs. S. LAKSHMI

Dr. R. MALARVIZHI

Dr. J. UMADEVI

Dr. K. SHOBANA

Corp. Off: No.3, Veerasamy Street, West Mambalam, Chennai - 600 033. Ph: 24747231, 24742836 Fax: 24838925



Fax

Website

1 +91 44 - 2745 1487 B Off : +91 44 - 27454862
: www.srmasc.ac.in +91 44 - 27454863
E-mail : srmartsandscience@yahoo.co.in

SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(A UNIT OF VALLIAMMAI SOCIETY)
KATTANKULATHUR — 603 203, KANCHEEPURAM DIST.

Approved by the Government of Tamil Nadu & Affiliated to the University of Madras

Dr. R. VASUDEVARAUJ, M.Com., M.Phil., B.Ed., MBA, Ph.D.

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Principal

Mr. V. BALAKUMAR 114  Dr. D. ANTONY ASHOK KUMAR

Mr. S. ELAYAMURUGAN 115 Mr GANESHMOORTHY. S
Dr. R. RADHIKA 116 Ms. SUBHASHINL R

Mr. S. SAKTHI 117 Mr. JOHN CHRISTOPHER SOLOMON. J
Mr. R. YUVARAJ 118  Mr. KARTHIKEYAN. K.V

Dr. D. SHANTHI 119  Mr. GOPINATH. G.P

Ms. G. APARNA 120 Mrs. SUJA KANNU. J

Mr. V. BALAJI 121 Mr. NITHYANANDAN. M

Mrs. SHERIN JOHN JOSEPH 122 Ms. HARRIET SHEEBA GNANAMANIL. C
Mrs. K.R. NARAYINI NIVEDHITHA 123 Mrs. SANTHIL K

Mrs. R. SONIA PALARAMB 124 Mr. SIDDHARTH SAMINATHAN. A.N
Dr. V. JEYANTHI 125 Mr. DAKSHNAMOORTHY. V

126  Mr. PATHIBAN. C
127  Ms. SUMITHA. G

Mr. C. BALACHANDAR
Mrs. R. KAYALVIZHI

Dr. J. DEEPIKA 128  Mr. SUJITH KUMAR
Dr. S. ILAKKIA 129 Ms. LALITHA SHRI. J
Mr. P. NATARAJAN 130 Ms.DEVI. AS

Mrs. V. SELVAKUMARI 131 Ms. VAISHNAVI
Mr. R. RAM PRADEEP 132 Ms. ANNIE ANJALI SHAJI

Mr.V. UMA SHANKAR 133 Ms. NAZNI. K

Mr. A. HARI PRASAD-

Mr. M. BALAKUMAR

Mr. R. KUMARESAN

Mrs. V. CHITRA

M. S. ARUL

Dr. E.J. LALITH KUMAR

Mr. M. BALASUBRAMANIAN

Dr. G. KUMAR

Mr. P. RAMESH

Mr. A. SELVAGANAPATHY

Mrs. D. MAHALAKSHM!

Dr. J. SARAVANAN

Mr. P. ELUMALAI

Mr. K. RAVIKUMAR —
Mrs. A. AJITHA o4

Dr. N.V. RAMACHANDRAN Q)‘Q"\ VL’/
Mrs. A. JOSEPHINE REENA
Dr. S. SARAVANAN PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
9 SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

SRM Nagar Kattankulathur

Corp. Off: No.3, Veerasamy Street, West Mambalam, Chennai - 600 033. Ph: 247472519294 556 Fis 54 8985K



	Staff Details 2020-2021_compressed.pdf
	List of full time teaching staff 2020-2021.pdf

