

(Affiliated to the University of Madras), (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution) Kattankulathur, Chengalpattu Dist - 603203



(2016-2021)

CRITERION II

TEACHING-LEARNING AND EVALUATION

2.2.2 STAFF DETAILS 2020-2021



Fax : +91 44 - 2745 1487 Website : www.srmasc.ac.in ☎ Off : +91 44 - 27454862 +91 44 - 27454863
E-mail : srmartsandscience@yahoo.co.in

SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(A UNIT OF VALLIAMMAI SOCIETY)

KATTANKULATHUR — 603 203, KANCHEEPURAM DIST. Approved by the Government of Tamil Nadu & Affiliated to the University of Madras

Dr. R. VASUDEVARAJ, M.Com., M.Phil., B.Ed., MBA, Ph.D.

Principal

LIST OF TEACHING STAFF - 2020 - 2021

		38	Mrs. R. RATHIDEVI
1	Dr. R. VASUDEVARAJ	39	Mrs. V. MALATHI
2	Mr. K. SIVA SANKAR	40	Mrs. S. SAHAYA SUGIRTHA CINDRELLA
3	Mrs. R. KALPANA	41	Dr. K. PRIYA
4	Mr. R. GUNASEKARAN	42	Mrs. V. SHOBA
5	Dr. K. JANAGARRAJ	43	Mrs. T.S. VASUGHI
6	Mrs. A.S. SUKANYA	44	Dr. D.R. JIJI MOL
7	Mr. A. NANTHA KUMAR	45	Mr. G. INBASAGARAN
8	Mr. K. MATHIYAZHAGAN	46	Mrs. V.S.PADMAVATHY
9	Dr. K. SUNDARARAJ	47	Mr. D. GRITTO
10	Mr. V. GANESAMOORTHY	48	Mr. M. KANNAN
11	Dr. J. MUNUSAMY	49	Mrs. K. NANDHINI
12	Mrs. M. MANJULA	50	Mrs. D. BHUVANESWARI
13	Dr. K. KAMALAKRISHNAN	51	Mr. M. SUDHARSAN
14	Ms. S. RAMA	52	Mr. K. PRAKASH
15	Mr. S. BALAMURUGAN	53	Mrs. M. SARANIYA
16	Mr. M.K. VIJAYARAGHAVAN	54	Mrs. E. LAKSHMI
17	Mrs. N. UMA MAHESWARI	55	Mrs. S. SUBHA
18	Dr. B. ARIRUDRAN	56	Dr. O.V. RAVIKUMAR
19	Mrs. A. THENMOZHI	57	Dr. K. ABIRAMI
20	Mrs. M. HEMALATHA	58	Mrs. N. PRABA
21	Dr. R. ARUNA	59	Dr. S. AKILA
22	Dr. S JAYAKUMAR	60	Dr. A. KALIDOSS
23	Dr. M. YUVARAJ	61	Dr. K. SUDHARSAN
24	Dr. G. DURAI MUTHU MANI	62	Ms. G. AKSHAYA
25	Dr. G. PARTHIBAN	63	Mr. P. HORSLEY SOLOMON
26	Mr. R.KARTHIKEYAN	64	Mrs. D. SUDHADEVI
27	Mrs. S. JAYASREE	65	Mr. T. ASHOK
28	Mr. S. SIVAKUMAR	66	Mr. R. MOHAMED ARFAYEEN
29	Mr. V. SRINIVASAN	67	Mrs. A. SEETHAI
30	Mrs. T. SUJATHA JAYAKRISHNAN	68	Dr. P. SATHEESH BABU
31	Dr. K. SARAVANANATHAN	69	Dr. B. DON BOSCO
32	Mr. M. RAMESH	70	Dr. V. NAVANEETHA KANNAN
33	Mr. P. LOGANATHAN	70	Mrs. S. LAKSHMI
34	Dr. A. JAYASUDHA	72	Dr. R. MALARVIZHI
35	Mr. T. PRABAKAR	72	Dr. J. UMADEVI
36	Mrs. V. PRIYALAKSHMI	73	Dr. K. SHOBANA
37	Mr. S. SELVAKUMAR	74	
2.18			

Fax : +91 44 - 2745 1487 Website : www.srmasc.ac.in Off : +91 44 - 27454862
 +91 44 - 27454863
 E-mail : srmartsandscience@yahoo.co.in

SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

(A UNIT OF VALLIAMMAI SOCIETY)

KATTANKULATHUR — 603 203, KANCHEEPURAM DIST. Approved by the Government of Tamil Nadu & Affiliated to the University of Madras

Dr. R. VASUDEVARAJ, M.Com., M.Phil., B.Ed., MBA, Ph.D.

Principal

	1
75	Mr. V. BALAKUMAR
76	Mr. S. ELAYAMURUGAN
77	Dr. R. RADHIKA
78	Mr. S. SAKTHI
79	Mr. R. YUVARAJ
80	Dr. D. SHANTHI
81	Ms. G. APARNA
82	Mr. V. BALAJI
83	Mrs. SHERIN JOHN JOSEPH
84	Mrs. K.R. NARAYINI NIVEDHITHA
85	Mrs. R. SONIA PALARAMB
86	Dr. V. JEYANTHI
87	Mr. C. BALACHANDAR
88	Mrs. R. KAYALVIZHI
89	Dr. J. DEEPIKA
90	Dr. S. ILAKKIA
91	Mr. P. NATARAJAN
92	Mrs. V. SELVAKUMARI
93	Mr. R. RAM PRADEEP
94	Mr.V. UMA SHANKAR
95	Mr. M. SRINIVASAN
96	Mr. A. HARI PRASAD
97	Mr. M. BALAKUMAR
98	Mr. R. KUMARESAN
99	Mrs. V. CHITRA
100	Mr. S. ARUL
101	Dr. E.J. LALITH KUMAR
102	Mr. M. BALASUBRAMANIAN
103	Dr. G. KUMAR
104	Mr. P. RAMESH
105	Mr. A. SELVAGANAPATHY
106	Mrs. D. MAHALAKSHMI
107	Dr. J. SARAVANAN
108	Mr. P. ELUMALAI
109	Mr. K. RAVIKUMAR
110	Mrs. A. AJITHA
111	Dr. N.V. RAMACHANDRAN
112	Mrs. A. JOSEPHINE REENA
113	Dr. S. SARAVANAN
	(FS)

Dr. D. ANTONY ASHOK KUMAR 114

- 115 Mr GANESHMOORTHY. S
- 116 Ms. SUBHASHINI. R
- 117 Mr. JOHN CHRISTOPHER SOLOMON. J
- 118 Mr. KARTHIKEYAN. K.V
- 119 Mr. GOPINATH. G.P
- 120 Mrs. SUJA KANNU. J
- 121 Mr. NITHYANANDAN. M
- 122 Ms. HARRIET SHEEBA GNANAMANI. C
- 123 Mrs. SANTHI. K
- 124 Mr. SIDDHARTH SAMINATHAN. A.N
- 125 Mr. DAKSHNAMOORTHY. V
- 126 Mr. PATHIBAN. C
- 127 Ms. SUMITHA. G
- 128 Mr. SUJITH KUMAR
- 129 Ms. LALITHA SHRI. J
- 130 Ms. DEVI. A.S
- 131 Ms. VAISHNAVI
- 132 Ms. ANNIE ANJALI SHAJI
- 133 Ms. NAZNI. K
- 134 Mr. TAMILSELVAN. B

113 Dr. S. SARAVANAN PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL SRM ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE SRM Nagar, Kattankulathur Corp. Off: No.3, Veerasamy Street, West Mambalam, Chennai - 600 033. Ph: 24747231, 24742836 Fax: 24838925